Page 1/11
60302600T10Z001K000
Approvals/approval marks (see Technical Data)
Surface-mounting double thermostat
ATH type series
Data Sheet 603026
V5.00/EN/00073228/2019-09-01
ATHf-170

6 x 107
60001876 ATHf-170 +30 to +110 6 x 125
Order code(1) Basic type
603026 Surface-mounting double thermostat, ATH type series
(2) Basic type extensions
0101 ATH.-11 TR/TR
0102 ATH.-12 TR/TW
0202 ATH.-22 TW/TW
0120 ATH.-120 TR/STW (STB)
0220 ATH.-220 TW/STW (STB)
0170 ATH.-170 TR/STB
0270 ATH.-270 TW/STB
2020 ATH.-2020 STW (STB)/STW (STB)
2070 ATH.-2070 STW (STB)/STB
7070 ATH.-7070 STB/STB
(3) Design
1 ATHs with rigid shaft
2 ATHf with capillary
(4) Control / limit value ranges 1 (°C)